
 

Purchasing Division of Legal Department 
INTEROFFICE MEMORANDUM 

             
  Jason Eley, Purchasing Agent 

 
Working Together for a 

                     Better Tomorrow, Today 
 
 
 BID OPENING 
 
BID OPENING DATE:  September 26, 2012 at 2:00 p.m. 
 
FOR:     (1) Snow Blower, Front-End Loader Mounted 
 
DEPARTMENT:   Public Works 
 
ESTIMATE:    $100,000.00 
 
FUND/ACCOUNT:   10033501-85615 
 
PUBLICATION DATE:  September 18, 2012 
 
NO. POTENTIAL BIDDERS: 6 
 
 SUMMARY 
 
Bidder:  Nebraska Environmental Products  Mid-Iowa Companies 
   Lincoln, NE     Johnston, IA 
Bid Security:  Washington International Ins. Co.  Cashier’s Check 
Exceptions:  Noted      Noted 
Make:   Snogo      Larue 
Bid Price:  $97,543.00     $145,710.59 
Trade-In:  $  8,000.00     $  10,250.00 
Delivery Date: Before 11/20/12    11/20/12 
 
 
Bidder:  Rose Equipment, Inc. 
   Lincoln, NE 
Bid Security:  Granite Re, Inc. 
Exceptions:  Noted 
Make:   Tenco 
Bid Price:  $112,300.00 
Trade-In:  $  17,000.00 
Delivery Date: 4 – 6 weeks 



 
cc: Terry Brown, Interim Public Works Director   Catrina DeLosh, PW Admin. Assist. 
 Jason Eley, Purchasing Agent     Shannon Callahan, Streets Supt. 
 Mary Lou Brown, City Administrator 
 
              P1594 


